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Name

Arno Takeo BRUNDLER (S) (2006)
Itay GELLER (S) (2006)
Louis DURR (S) (2006)

Karen KLOETZLI (S) (2007)
Isabel STREBEL (S) (2007)
Janut Angehrn

Liam Kuster

Vincent ELBEL (S) (2008)

Niklas AMBOS (S) (2008)
Jonathan NILSSON (S) (2006)
Robert Rybicki

Jacob Ryu BRUNDLER (S) (2009)
Yanik WIELAND (S) (2006)

Yara ROTH (S) (2007)

Liam SANDERA (S) (2006)
Thibault MEYER (S) (2008)
Phileas MEHDORN (S) (2006)
Ennio TURRIN (S) (2006)

Agnes NILSSON (S) (2008)

Cyril Tappolet

Lena FRIES (S) (2006)

Philippe Kiihne

Yara Eckert

Jeannine BARTL-HILLER (S) (2006)
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Jahrgang Club

2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2008
2008
2006
2006
2009
2006
2007
2006
2008
2006
2006
2008
2008
2006
2006
2007
2006

SCE
ZYC
SCE
ZYC
YCH
SCsta
SVT
SVT
SCE
SCC
YCH
SCE
SVT
SCC
SCMd
SCS
ZYC
SCC
SCC
YCH
SVT
SCPf
Z5C
SCS

#Regatten
4
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Regattapunkte
60
57
49
44
40
36
28
22
9
22
17
16
21
18

Teilnahmepunkte
20
20
20
20
20
10
5
10
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Gesamtpunkte
80
77
69
64
60
46
33
32
29
27
27
26
26
23
18
17
16



